Product Information

Technical Data
Wheel diameter

Wheel width

Hub width

Bore diameter

Wheel — colour
Tyre—colour

Load capacity (dynamic)

Operating temp range

2011/65/EU J
1907/2006/EU J
Conflict Minerals J

THE GLOBAL LEADER

150mm

45mm
60mm
20mm

Black

N/A

910Kg
-10°Cto 40°C

WCI6RBM20

W(CI Series 6” (150mm) Wheel

Cast Iron Wheel.

Fitted with a Roller Bearing

BORE 20

/
S

$150

IN CASTORS AND WHEELS
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